Position

Manager, Environmental Health &
Safety

Hazardous Material Specialist
Administrative Assistant Il
Professional Expert

STNC

Student Employee

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Department

Environmental Health & Safety

Environmental Health & Safety

Environmental Health & Safety

Environmental Health & Safety

Environmental Health & Safety

Environmental Health & Safety

Total Wages

$111,747

$75,344

$57,974

$6,715

$4,040

$3,910



