	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager, Environmental Health & Safety		Sonoma County Junior College District	Environmental Health & Safety	\$111,747
2.	Hazardous Material Specialist		Sonoma County Junior College District	Environmental Health & Safety	\$75,344
3.	Administrative Assistant II		Sonoma County Junior College District	Environmental Health & Safety	\$57,974
4.	Professional Expert		Sonoma County Junior College District	Environmental Health & Safety	\$6,715
5.	STNC		Sonoma County Junior College District	Environmental Health & Safety	\$4,040
6.	Student Employee		Sonoma County Junior College District	Environmental Health & Safety	\$3,910